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Final Results
RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde)

2023-08-27
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.6460 53. Richard Solberg +Open - U NOR carburetti

2 95.13 502.8913 40. Jostein Berntsen +Open - U NOR dartvidar

3 92.64 489.7514 54. Jo Torgeir Skjerdal +Open S U NOR goggen

4 83.51 441.4944 52. Øivind Johnsen +Open SS B NOR ojoh

5 78.11 412.9158 1. Steinar Gulichsen +Open - U NOR sgulichsen

6 75.02 396.6088 62. Mr Snobl -Open - U NOR von338lm

7 59.92 316.7595 83. Stig-Olav Hauge +Open SS U NOR stigman

8 38.90 205.6379 81. Henrik B. Thorud -Open SJ U NOR
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 549.5215 84. Markus Alvestad +Standard - U NOR maxks

2 95.95 527.2801 69. Tore Haugli +Standard - M NOR thaugli

3 77.87 427.9228 32. Ole Morten Knudsen -Standard - U NOR

4 73.46 403.6549 22. Tomas Huseby +Standard S U NOR stiboy

5 70.59 387.9127 31. Kai Smedstuen -Standard S U NOR steelhunter

6 52.66 289.4028 35. Bjørn Hunn +Standard - U NOR bjorn

7 35.63 195.8125 29. Sonny Roos +Standard - U NOR pri3st
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 557.8297 70. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

2 86.62 483.1921 13. Bård Johansen -Production S U NOR gunjedi

3 84.77 472.8979 63. Øystein Rambøl -Production S U NOR oysteinr

4 80.42 448.6066 5. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk -Production S U NOR gundis

5 78.03 435.2906 18. Åsmund Hanevik -Production S U NOR ahane

6 69.82 389.4812 14. Ole Jakob Kilde Kjørvik -Production - D NOR olekj

7 62.77 350.1645 11. Stian Gjervan -Production - U NOR

8 62.49 348.5657 26. Elias Ek -Production - U NOR spacechicken

9 61.55 343.3397 42. Kjartan Lindøe -Production - U NOR

10 58.15 324.3865 75. Anders Væg -Production - U NOR annish

11 56.25 313.7836 27. Geir Oseth -Production SS U NOR

12 54.28 302.7693 76. Bjørn Morstad -Production - U NOR

13 50.32 280.6824 36. Magnus Ludvigsen -Production - U NOR

14 48.21 268.9236 21. Henrik Bolstad -Production S U NOR

15 46.45 259.1326 68. Njål Vogt -Production - U NOR

16 43.71 243.8356 23. Jan H. Hansen -Production S U NOR jahan

17 23.71 132.2576 78. Sven-Ronny Bryntesson -Production S D NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-05 19:12

RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 540.3186 46. Torodd Ranheim -Classic S U NOR

2 82.16 443.9233 12. Tom Jensen -Classic S U NOR derreck
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 545.7803 3. Rino olsen -Production Optics S A NOR rinos

2 90.33 492.9927 44. Kenneth Groth -Production Optics - U NOR groth

3 89.29 487.3178 71. Espen Hansen -Production Optics - U NOR

4 89.15 486.5388 56. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

5 88.12 480.9568 72. Rune Vikeby -Production Optics SS U NOR fastwheel

6 87.65 478.3570 30. Lars Kvaleng -Production Optics - U NOR lakva

7 87.23 476.0617 59. Alexander Karlsen -Production Optics - U NOR

8 73.55 401.4216 79. Erik Vebenstad -Production Optics - U NOR

9 72.37 395.0040 37. Maximiliano Horta -Production Optics - U NOR horta

10 72.18 393.9581 61. Erlend Rimer -Production Optics - U NOR

11 70.62 385.4354 2. Per Arild Gulichsen -Production Optics - U NOR ppaagg

12 69.72 380.5334 57. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

13 68.50 373.8351 82. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

14 67.77 369.8915 48. Harald Storhaug Olsen -Production Optics - U NOR uglyduckling

15 67.07 366.0791 80. Roy Thorud -Production Optics S U NOR royth

16 66.99 365.6368 7. Willy Larsen -Production Optics S U NOR

17 63.50 346.5830 19. Pål Granheim -Production Optics - U NOR paagra

18 54.71 298.5798 50. Kristian Jøndal -Production Optics - U NOR

19 51.78 282.5974 9. Carl Alfred Bakker -Production Optics SS U NOR

20 49.57 270.5417 6. Kosta Hansen -Production Optics - U NOR kosta

21 46.81 255.4752 17. Remi De Flon -Production Optics - U NOR rdf

22 45.98 250.9584 33. Thomas Sirland -Production Optics - U NOR tylerdurden

23 45.66 249.2076 45. Henriette Bonstad -Production Optics L U NOR

24 44.37 242.1492 41. Mads Johansen -Production Optics - U NOR

25 41.92 228.7848 15. Tommy Johnsen -Production Optics - U NOR grinch
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 557.8297 70. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

2 86.62 483.1921 13. Bård Johansen -Production S U NOR gunjedi

3 84.77 472.8979 63. Øystein Rambøl -Production S U NOR oysteinr

4 80.42 448.6066 5. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk -Production S U NOR gundis

5 78.03 435.2906 18. Åsmund Hanevik -Production S U NOR ahane

6 56.25 313.7836 27. Geir Oseth -Production SS U NOR

7 48.21 268.9236 21. Henrik Bolstad -Production S U NOR

8 43.71 243.8356 23. Jan H. Hansen -Production S U NOR jahan

9 23.71 132.2576 78. Sven-Ronny Bryntesson -Production S D NOR
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RPL Iron Valley Autumn Edition (Råde) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 545.7803 3. Rino olsen -Production Optics S A NOR rinos

2 89.15 486.5388 56. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

3 88.12 480.9568 72. Rune Vikeby -Production Optics SS U NOR fastwheel

4 69.72 380.5334 57. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

5 68.50 373.8351 82. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

6 67.07 366.0791 80. Roy Thorud -Production Optics S U NOR royth

7 66.99 365.6368 7. Willy Larsen -Production Optics S U NOR

8 51.78 282.5974 9. Carl Alfred Bakker -Production Optics SS U NOR


